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Packed size in carrying bag:
Packed size in Wall Cover:

Size evacuation mattress:

Size evacuation mattress flaps open:

Weight evacuation mattress:

Material evacuation mattress:

Material Wall Cover:
Weight Wall Cover:

Laundry instructions:

Marking evacuation mattress:

CE marking number:

Technical specifications

060x035x060 cm
100x60x17 cm
210x60 cm
190x285 cm

5,5 kilogram

Fire retardant and antibacterial
Trevira CS polyester

100% polyester with PVC coating
630 gram

60 degrees, dry on low temperature, no washing powder with fabric softener
do not iron, no chemical cleaning, do not bleach

CE

NL - CA002 - 2016 - 39802



no washing powder with fabric softener


